
class rider_name horse_name place score purse
Exhibition 2022 Futurity Showcase , Sunday Vickie Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 1D - 1st 18.802
Exhibition 2022 Futurity Showcase , Sunday Gretchen Miller Meowser 1D - 2nd 18.838
Exhibition 2022 Futurity Showcase , Sunday Jessica mcmahonFast Cash Biankus 1D - 3rd 18.925
Exhibition 2022 Futurity Showcase , Sunday Kimber Beers FLF Perky Pocket 1D - 4th 19.486
Exhibition 2022 Futurity Showcase , Sunday Garan Buller FLF Fame Luck N Coin “Lincoln” 2D - 1st 20.148
Exhibition 2022 Futurity Showcase , Sunday Gretchen Miller Lions Grey Star 2D - 2nd 20.865
Exhibition 2022 Futurity Showcase , Sunday Gretchen Miller Illegal Fling 2D - 3rd 24.836

PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Sunday Millee McCoin Hammy 1D - 1st 19.996 $37.00
PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Sunday Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 1D - 2nd 20.063 $22.00
PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Sunday Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 1D - 3rd 21.226 $15.00
PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Sunday Isabell RosebrookLucy 1D - 4th 25.459
PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Sunday Monnee Jo McCoinPepper 1D - 5th 26.608
PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Sunday Mackinzee McCoinHammer 1D - 6th 38.393
PeeWee, Section 1 PeeWee, Sunday Tinley Tanler Beau 1D - 7th 54.676

Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Crystal Beam Streakin For Mama 1D - 1st 17.835 $244.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Carla Bridges Absolute Peppa 1D - 2nd 17.905 $185.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Mary Ann MunkersFrench Guns Ablazin 1D - 3rd 17.972 $132.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 1D - 4th 17.986 $99.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Zoey Miller Kiowas Yellow Bird 1D - 5th 18.137
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 6th 18.164
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 7th 18.19
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Amanda Bain Wasabi 1D - 8th 18.317
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Lacy Stovner Perry's Party Smasher 2D - 1st 18.359 $216.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Mary Ann MunkersFirewater TA Snow 2D - 2nd 18.374 $163.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller House of Lion 2D - 3rd 18.412 $117.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Garan Buller Ocho 2D - 4th 18.503 $87.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Hannah Block TK Moneys Miracle 2D - 5th 18.571
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Kendyl Hanning THR Nottabittagold 2D - 6th 18.578
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Garan Buller Weylon 2D - 7th 18.682
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Claire Bender Ishta 2D - 8th 18.689
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 2D - 9th 18.721
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Patricia Freeman-MartinCat Leia 2D - 10th 18.74
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Tayler Jo ShermanMiss Copper Cartel 2D - 11th 18.746
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 2D - 12th 18.798
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Claire Bender Indy 3D - 1st 18.842 $188.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Summer SchaffranBR Dancin Merada 3D - 2nd 18.915 $142.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Hayden Bafford Dat Cash Baby (Indi) 3D - 3rd 18.961 $101.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Erin Overbay Sky Lake 3D - 4th 19.005 $76.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 3D - 5th 19.107
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 3D - 6th 19.272
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Patricia Freeman-MartinMaythefourthbwithyou 3D - 7th 19.297
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Rachelle Smith-MoseRockafamer 3D - 8th 19.329
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Ruth Broadhurst Odie 4D - 1st 19.439 $159.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday April Courtney Dashin Colonel 4D - 2nd 19.493 $121.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Kristi Werner Kowboy 4D - 3rd 19.636 $86.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Shelby Lovejoy Lenas Queen of Harts 4D - 4th 19.708 $65.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Payton Beres Blondz Have More Fun 4D - 5th 19.81
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Amy Smith Arial Fleet 5D - 1st 20.162 $131.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Vanessa MadsenSociety Maiden 5D - 2nd 20.166 $99.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Karen Mitchell Hondo 5D - 3rd 20.248 $71.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Tanya Ledbetter TK Smooth Judge 5D - 4th 20.573 $53.00
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Taylynn Lindsey All American Chase 5D - 5th 20.683
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday April Courtney Addy 5D - 6th 20.724
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 5D - 7th 20.824
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Kristi Werner Zipp 5D - 8th 20.91
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 5D - 8th 20.91



Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Landyn Bafford SHEZA TUFF PISTOL 5D - 10th 21.866
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Sarah Goodell Cricket 5D - 11th 22.855
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Trish McCoin Roman 5D - 12th 24.092
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Hayden Bafford Alis Triple Image (Trippie Red) 25.730 No Time
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Lexie Goss Popcorn 922.849 No Time
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Tonya RosebrookSammy 923.346 No Time
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Adrianne WagnerFlit N For Perks 923.384 No Time
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Jessica mcmahoncatty cash biankus 923.488 No Time
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 923.538 No Time
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Cheyenne WestwoodLMP Lucky Stetson 923.958 No Time
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Erin Helmuth Sriracha 924.744 No Time
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Ryann Bafford Cee N Starlight  (Casey) 924.744 No Time
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller Wolf Camp Cash 928.059 No Time
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Summer Miller Fredrica Pine 999.999 No Time
Added Money 5D Open, Sunday Tayler Jo ShermanShesa Easy Judge 999.999 No Time

Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 1st 18.164 $40.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Summer SchaffranBR Dancin Merada 2D - 1st 18.915 $36.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Hannah Polzel Skip the Pepto 4D - 1st 20.37 $26.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood (Cardi) 4D - 2nd 20.512
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Youth, Sunday Savana WinsteadDox Thomas Sweet - Tommy 4D - 3rd 22.153

Inbetweeners 18-44 , Sunday Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 1D - 1st 18.721 $25.00
Inbetweeners 18-44 , Sunday Karen Mitchell Hondo 4D - 1st 20.248 $17.00

Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday April Courtney Dashin Colonel 1D - 1st 19.493 $79.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Amy Smith Arial Fleet 2D - 1st 20.162 $71.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Karen Mitchell Hondo 2D - 2nd 20.248
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Taylynn Lindsey All American Chase 3D - 1st 20.729 $61.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Payton Beres Eyes Black A Coal 4D - 1st 23.638 $53.00
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Emma Hathaway BestbetakinmyAdvice 4D - 2nd 23.972
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Jen Goodman Nita Forty Five 4D - 3rd 27.883
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Bree Wilson Firen French Kuss 4D - 4th 27.915
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Ruth Broadhurst Cowboy 4D - 5th 33.577
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Joy K Mathews MSC Docs Dunit Again 925.884 No Time
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Lu Collver Cash Smokin Mama 927.165 No Time
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood (Cardi) 932.918 No Time
Novice 4D, $500 and under Novice, Sunday Reagan GoodmanBlues Wild Child 933.891 No Time
Derby Derby, Sunday April Courtney Addy 1D - 1st 20.724 $20.00

PeeWee, 2nd Race PeeWee, Sunday Charlee Mitchell Emma's Little Rocket 1D - 1st 20.063 $32.00
PeeWee, 2nd Race PeeWee, Sunday Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 1D - 2nd 21.226
PeeWee, 2nd Race PeeWee, Sunday Isabell RosebrookLucy 1D - 3rd 25.459

Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Crystal Beam Streakin For Mama 1D - 1st 17.835 $177.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Mary Ann MunkersFrench Guns Ablazin 1D - 2nd 17.972 $155.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 1D - 3rd 17.986 $111.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Zoey Miller Kiowas Yellow Bird 1D - 4th 18.137
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 5th 18.164
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Tammy Ivins Perks Two Bit Dash 1D - 6th 18.19
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Amanda Bain Wasabi 1D - 7th 18.317
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Mary Ann MunkersFirewater TA Snow 2D - 1st 18.374 $160.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller House of Lion 2D - 2nd 18.412 $140.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Garan Buller Ocho 2D - 3rd 18.503 $100.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Garan Buller Weylon 2D - 4th 18.682
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Claire Bender Ishta 2D - 5th 18.689



Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 2D - 6th 18.721
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Tammy Ivins Shez My Kinda Brandy 2D - 7th 18.798
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Claire Bender Indy 3D - 1st 18.842 $136.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Erin Overbay Sky Lake 3D - 2nd 19.005 $119.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Tasha johns JDs Famous Look 3D - 3rd 19.272 $85.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Rachelle Smith-MoseRockafamer 3D - 4th 19.329
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Ruth Broadhurst Odie 4D - 1st 19.439 $118.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday April Courtney Dashin Colonel 4D - 2nd 19.493 $104.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Shelby Lovejoy Lenas Queen of Harts 4D - 3rd 19.708 $74.00
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Karen Mitchell Hondo 4D - 4th 20.248
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday April Courtney Addy 4D - 5th 20.724
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller TM Freakin Streakin 4D - 6th 20.91
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Lexie Goss Popcorn 99D - 1st 1922.849
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Tonya RosebrookSammy 99D - 2nd 1923.346
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Adrianne WagnerFlit N For Perks 99D - 3rd 1923.384
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Jessica mcmahoncatty cash biankus 99D - 4th 1923.488
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 99D - 5th 1923.538
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Cheyenne WestwoodLMP Lucky Stetson 99D - 6th 1923.958
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Erin Helmuth Sriracha 99D - 7th 1924.744
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Summer Miller Fredrica Pine 99D - 8th 1999.999
Added Money 4D, 2nd Race Open, Sunday Gretchen Miller Wolf Camp Cash 928.059 No Time
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Youth, Sunday Ryann Mitchell Driftin Blue LeDoux 1D - 1st 54.492 on 3 $61.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Youth, Sunday Hannah Polzel Skip the Pepto 1D - 2nd 20.37
Youth 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Race Youth, Sunday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood (Cardi) 1D - 3rd 20.512

Inbetweeners 18-44, 2nd Race , Sunday Karen Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 1D - 1st 37.442 on 2 $25.00
Inbetweeners 18-44, 2nd Race , Sunday Karen Mitchell Hondo 4D - 1st 40.496 on 2 $17.00

Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race Novice, Sunday Karen Mitchell Hondo 1D - 1st 40.496 on 2
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race Novice, Sunday April Courtney Addy 1D - 2nd 20.724
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race Novice, Sunday Ruth Broadhurst Cowboy 1D - 3rd 33.577
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race Novice, Sunday Lu Collver Cash Smokin Mama 99D - 1st 1927.165
Novice 4D, $500 and under, 2nd Race Novice, Sunday Hailee Polzel Nickie Wood (Cardi) 99D - 2nd 1932.918

Derby, 2nd Race Derby, Sunday April Courtney Addy 1D - 1st 41.448 on 2 $20.00


